
Tax Unit ID: 401
Parcel #: 1282800001001014

Tax Unit: MONMOUTH TWP 401 Value: 16,033

CAMA #: 128 28 0 00 01 001 01 4 00
Sec: 28 Twn: 12 Rgn: 17

Property Address/Legal:     

JONE02003
JONES, KAAREN E

    

Owner: JONES, KAAREN E Legal: TR BEG 1365.74' W NE COR NE1/4 TH S 645', E 144', S 
1109.05', W 385', N 1109.05', E 181', N 645', E 60' TO POB LESS 
ROW

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 924585

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,121.88 1,121.88 2,243.76

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202412527-1 12/23/2020

0.00

12/23/2020

1,121.88

1 1,121.88

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,121.88

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202478882-1 05/13/2021

1,122.71 0.00

05/13/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,121.88

0.00

0.83

**********

1,122.71

Kaaren Jones

Check #Name/Amnt: 355                 Kaaren Jones                          1122.71

Grand Totals 1,121.88 1,121.88 0.83 2,244.59

1,122.71 0.00 1,121.88 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

10/16/2025 9:40:14 AM


