RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

10/16/2025 9:40:14 AM

16,033

Tax Unit ID: 401 Tax Unit: MONMOUTH TWP 401

Parcel #: 1282800001001014

CAMA #: 128 28 0 00 01 001 01 4 00

Sec: 28 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 17

Property Address/Legal:

JONE02003

JONES, KAAREN E

Owner: JONES, KAAREN E

Legal: TR BEG 1365.74' W NE COR NE1/4 TH S 645', E 144', S

1109.05', W 385', N 1109.05', E 181', N 645', E 60' TO POB LESS

Value:

ROW

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2020	RL	924585

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	1,121.88	1,121.88	2,243.76
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Commont
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/Rev. Paid		Change Operator		Paid By	Comment
202412527-1	12/23/2020	12/23/2020	1	1,121.88	0.00	0.00	1,121.88	Lockbox Payments
	0.00	1,121.88		0.00	0.00	******	Lockbox	Шроп
202478882-1	05/13/2021	05/13/2021	2	0.00	1,121.88	0.83	1,122.71	
1,122.71	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Kaaren Jones	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 355	Kaaren Jones		1122.71				
Grand Totals				1,121.88	1,121.88	0.83	2,244.59	
1,122.71	0.00	1,121.88		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00